
PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 
21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

DATE SHEET

First Annual Examination , 2024

ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING

( Theory And Practical )

Phone #: 042-99260209, 99260272, 99260271   Website www.pbte.edu.pk 
 E-Mail: coe.pbte@yahoo.com , commercepbte@gmail.com

ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (1-YEAR) ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

SUBJECTSTIMEDAYDATE
23/05/2024 Thursday 9:00 A.M COMP-ADDM COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM

24/05/2024 Friday 9:00 A.M ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS

25/05/2024 Saturday 9:00 A.M ADDM-SEW SEWING

27/05/2024 Monday 9:00 A.M FADDM-ENG FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

28/05/2024 Tuesday 9:00 A.M ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGNING

29/05/2024 Wednesday 9:00 A.M ADDM-DRAFT/PM DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING

30/05/2024 Thursday 9:00 A.M ADDM-HE / ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY

30/05/2024 Thursday 9:00 A.M ADDM-HE / ME HAND EMBROIDERY

07/06/2024 Friday 9:00 A.M COMP-ADDM COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM 
(PRACTICAL)

08/06/2024 Saturday 9:00 A.M ADDM-HE / ME HAND EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)

08/06/2024 Saturday 9:00 A.M ADDM-HE / ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)

10/06/2024 Monday 9:00 A.M ADDM-DRAFT/PM DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING 
(PRACTICAL)

11/06/2024 Tuesday 9:00 A.M ADDM-SEW SEWING (PRACTICAL)

12/06/2024 Wednesday 9:00 A.M ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGNING (PRACTICAL)

(MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION,  LAHORE


